11/5/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$271.21

$138.00

$409.21

$409.21

Drawer

$62.35

$62.35

$62.35

$471.56

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($709.74) ($9.00) 78
$0.00 $0.00 ($61.50) $0.00 26
$0.00 $0.00 ($771.24) (%$9.00) 104
$0.00 $0.00 ($771.24) (%$9.00) 104
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($6.15) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($6.15) $0.00 8
$0.00 $0.00 ($6.15) $0.00 8
($777.39) ($9.00) 112

Handle Net Handle
$989.95 $980.95
$199.50 $199.50
$1,189.45 $1,180.45
$1,189.45 $1,180.45

Handle Net Handle
$68.50 $68.50
$68.50 $68.50
$68.50 $68.50
$1,257.95 $1,248.95

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



