Drawer Report By Satellite

11/5/2010

HUDDLE

gid <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
5 VERZA	\$271.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$709.74)	(\$9.00)	78	\$989.95	\$980.95	\$0.00	
3 SALISB	\$138.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$61.50)	\$0.00	26	\$199.50	\$199.50	\$0.00	
<u>oer</u> 1026	\$409.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$771.24)	(\$9.00)	104	\$1,189.45	\$1,180.45	\$0.00	
LE	\$409.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$771.24)	(\$9.00)	104	\$1,189.45	\$1,180.45	\$0.00	
	Name Name S VERZA S SALISB Der 1026	Name 95 VERZA \$271.21 93 SALISB \$138.00 9er 1026 \$409.21	Name 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 93 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 9er 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00	Name 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 93 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 9er 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00 \$0.00	Name 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$709.74) 93 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$61.50) 9er 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$771.24)	Name ORace 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$709.74) (\$9.00) 33 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$61.50) \$0.00 oer 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$771.24) (\$9.00)	Name ORace 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$709.74) (\$9.00) 78 93 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$61.50) \$0.00 26 9er 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$771.24) (\$9.00) 104	Name ORace 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$709.74) (\$9.00) 78 \$989.95 93 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 26 \$199.50 90 oer 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$771.24) (\$9.00) 104 \$1,189.45	Name ORace 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$709.74) (\$9.00) 78 \$989.95 \$980.95 33 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$61.50) \$0.00 26 \$199.50 \$199.50 9er 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$771.24) (\$9.00) 104 \$1,189.45 \$1,180.45	Name ORace \$0.00 95 VERZA \$271.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$709.74) (\$9.00) 78 \$989.95 \$980.95 \$0.00 33 SALISB \$138.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$61.50) \$0.00 26 \$199.50 \$199.50 \$0.00 9er 1026 \$409.21 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$771.24) (\$9.00) 104 \$1,189.45 \$1,180.45 \$0.00

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$62.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.15)	\$0.00	8	\$68.50	\$68.50	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$62.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.15)	\$0.00	8	\$68.50	\$68.50	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$62.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6.15)	\$0.00	8	\$68.50	\$68.50	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Totals:	\$471.56			(\$777.39)	(\$9.00)	112	\$1,257.95	\$1,248.95		